Description:
The PEACOC Multiport Mid-Span Terminal is a flexible fiber optic connectivity solution that
can be deployed in either above or below grade applications to suit a variety of outside plant
network needs. It offers a wide range of configurations for a variety of functions with
guaranteed quality and water-tight performance: from mid-span splicing, to optical component
integration, as well as pre-connectorized customer drop applications. The PEACOC MMT
family of OSP terminals is ideal for any telecommunications, FTTx, or wireless fiber networks.
It’s flexible, reliable, high-density fiber management – that works!

Pole Mounting Wall Mounting Pedestal Mounting
Strand Mounting Hand hole Mounting
Accessory Parts Ordering Guide:
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
PMMTMP MMT MOUNT BRACKET FOR POLE WALL OR PEDESTAL
PMMTMC MMT MOUNT BRACKET FOR CABLE STRAND
PMMTGNDKIT MMT GROUNDING KIT
P M M
PEACOC® Multiport Mid-Span Terminal
L
Code Code Description
P PEACOC
PRODUCT FAMILY
Code Code Description
MM Multiport Mid-span
TERMINAL TYPE
Code Code Description
L Splice Only
PRODUCT TYPE
Code Code Description
2 2 ports
4 4 ports
8 8 ports
P 16 ports
X None (Splice only)
NUMBER OF PORTS
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Product Series (3 numbers)
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Customer Code (3 letters)
CUSTOMER CODE
Code Code Description
B Bottom Only  (butt splice only)
T Top and Bottom (in-line or butt splice)
FEEDER CABLE PORTS
Code Code Description
1
Type 1 includes:
- 3.0mm and 4.8mm Round
- 8.4mm x 4.6mm Standard Flat
2
Type 2 includes:
- 4.8mm Round
- 8.4mm x 4.6mm Standard Flat
3
Type 3 includes:
- 5.4mm x 3.0mm Micro Flat
DROP CABLE PORTS
Code Code Description
096 96 fibers
144 144 fibers (butt splice only)
MAX SPLICE CAPACITY
Code Code Description
1 LC/UPC (Blue Simplex)
2 LC/APC (Green Simplex)
3 SC/UPC (Blue)
4 SC/APC (Green)
X None (Splice only)
ADAPTER TYPE
Ordering Guide: MMT Splice-Only Application
Ordering Guide: MMT with PLC Splitters
PEACOC® Multiport Mid-Span Terminal
Splitter Specifications:
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION
Operating Wavelength 1260~1620nm
Configuration 1x4 1x8 1X16
Insertion Loss ≤ 7.2 dB ≤ 10.9 dB ≤ 14.3 dB
Uniformity ≤1.0 dB ≤1.0 dB ≤1.4 dB
Polarization Dependent Loss ≤0.2 dB ≤0.3 dB ≤0.3 dB
Return Loss ≥50 dB
Optical Power Handling ≤ 300 mW
Standards GR-1209/GR-1221
* IL and RL includes connectors
P M M S
Code Code Description
P PEACOC
PRODUCT FAMILY
Code Code Description
MM Multiport Mid-span
TERMINAL TYPE
Code Code Description
2 2 ports
4 4 ports
8 8 ports
P 16 ports
X None (Splice only)
NUMBER OF PORTS
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Product Series (3 numbers)
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Customer Code (3 letters)
CUSTOMER CODE
Code Code Description
B Bottom Only  (butt splice only)
T Top and Bottom (in-line or butt splice)
FEEDER CABLE PORTS
Code Code Description
S Splitter
PRODUCT TYPE
Code Code Description
104 1 set of 1x4
204 2 sets of 1x4
304 3 sets of 1x4
404 4 sets of 1x4
108 1 set of 1x8
208 2 sets of 1x8
116 1 set of 1x16
SPLITTER MODULE CONFIGURATION
X
Code Code Description
1
Type 1 includes:
- 3.0mm and 4.8mm Round
- 8.4mm x 4.6mm Standard Flat
2
Type 2 includes:
- 4.8mm Round
- 8.4mm x 4.6mm Standard Flat
3
Type 3 includes:
- 5.4mm x 3.0mm Micro Flat
DROP CABLE PORTS
Code Code Description
1 LC/UPC (Blue Simplex)
2 LC/APC (Green Simplex)
3 SC/UPC (Blue)
4 SC/APC (Green)
X None (Splice only)
ADAPTER TYPE
Ordering Guide: MMT with Engineered TAPs